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Endeavour Foundation wrote this document. 

When you see the word ‘we’ or ‘us‘ it means
Endeavour Foundation. 

We have written some words in bold. We will
explain what these words mean. 

You can ask for help to read this document
with someone you trust. 

You can ask a friend, family member, or a
support person to help you.

Bold
Not bold

Flu vaccination
program 2025
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This Easy Read is about our flu vaccination
program.

The flu is a type of sickness you can catch.

It can make you feel very sick.

It is common to catch the flu in the colder
months.

About the flu vaccine



A vaccination is a special medicine.

The vaccination helps stop you from getting
very sick with the flu.

The flu vaccination can stop you and others
from getting sick with the flu. 
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You can get the flu vaccine for free because
you work at Endeavour Foundation. 

We will tell you how to get your free flu vaccine
through
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Your doctor 

Chemist Warehouse 

You can get the flu vaccine from:

If you have any questions you can:

Email flushots@endeavour.com.au

You have from 17 March to 22 June 2025
to get your free flu vaccine. 

Speak to your Employment Coach or Manager
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We will email you back with a voucher code in
up to 3 days. 

You can ask for help to book an appointment at
Chemist Warehouse.

Email flushots@endeavour.com.au to ask for a flu
vaccine voucher code. 

This code will help you get the flu vaccine for free. 

The code will have:

capital letters

numbers

an underscore 

ABC
123
_

Get your free flu vaccine with
Chemist Warehouse
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Click Book Now.

Click Book Now.

Type in your suburb or postcode.

Go to ndvr.news/chemistwarehouse when
you get your voucher code.

Pick the Chemist Warehouse that is closest to you.
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Click Next. 

Click on Voucher.

Red means they are busy.
Green means they are free.

Click on a date and time that is green. 

Click on the box under Discounted By.

Choose a date and time to book an appointment
for your flu vaccine. 
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Type in your details. 

Click on the Confirm Booking button. 

Go to your chosen Chemist Warehouse on
the day of your appointment. 

You have booked your appointment.

You should get an email that shows your chosen
date and time. 

Type in the voucher code we gave you in the box
on top of the green apply button. 



$19.00

Get your free flu vaccine with
your doctor 
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They can help you. 

Give the receipt to your manager at Endeavour
Foundation. 

Call your doctor to book an appointment to get
your flu vaccine. 

Ask for a receipt after you get your flu vaccine.

A receipt is a piece of paper that shows how much
something costs after you pay for it. 

You will have to pay for the flu vaccine but you will
get your money back.

We can give you up to $19.00 back
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It is ok if you don’t understand.

You can ask someone to help you.


